Surveyor:    Commerce   Commerce	property.	tenta	V	NW.	KKID / LIKK		
Sourceyor.  Pre-savign / CCU / FTE Pre-savign / CCU / FTE Instruct Volucia No.  Spr.   170 8 7   Instruct Volucia No.   174 10 5 7 (20)   Instruct Volucia No.   175 1 (20)   Instruct Volucia No.	INS PASEOWN	EX POO, CHIT YAN	737,000	THE !	0	To a	
Pre-avelage / CCU / FTE   SFR   17/0 8   Page   P	Surveyor,	HOENWET	10/11	8110	Little .	n LL &	_
Name of lineary   No.   SFR   170 SFR   No.   Name of lineary   No.	Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE			Registered in Merimen:	o belee	
Nome of Haused Insured Tel No.  Excess Set IL 58  In Oct I Set I S		SFR 1	708R	Chum No	17460554	1116	
State   Stat	***	46 THIRM	LLINE				
Exercise See II :55   D.C.A. : 15   A	D			00.002-0000	1.01.1/0		
INSERT   Dever Tel No.   Dev	Insured Tel No.	1942 5406	The second secon			FILEWINA	INTA
Driver Tol No.:    OFFICE   April   OFFICE   OFF				Place of Accid			11-(0
Driver Tel No.:  (VI. E) NO.)	Is driver the own	er? (YES / NO )	Nature of Accident			-20	
DISSES   WASP   WASP   WASP   Tel:   Labridgy   WASP   Tel:   Labridgy   RMKS			(VA_ (E) / NO )				0
WSP. Tel: Lability: HOR RMKS  Duel Time  Duel Time  STAGE  Duel Time  STAGE  Double STAGE  Double STAGE  STAGE  Non-Reporting by Hold: No	5JL 97	r 114					
STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting in (1st) Non-Rep	WSP UNC	we I	SP:	WSP: Tel: Linbility:	WSP Tel: Liab	iliry :	
Non-Reporting In 1301:	Date/Time	- 0 - 11 - 15 / - 15	THE STATE OF THE S				
Non-Reporting in 12ml/   Non-Reporting in 12ml/   Non-Reporting in 17ml/   Non-Reporting in 17	20/10/18	G DHATBU - F	Abenit Me	f		DATE/PI	IC
Notification in right mospicsupy:   Oct	No lucia				Non-Reporting Itt (2nd):		
Call OI  After call by no OI  ON ON OIL ON OIL CONTINUE OF CALL OTHER OIL  ON OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  ON OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  ON OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL  OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL	Vil						
Documentation Check List: Hamile Typist   OUR STATE					Catrot	1	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE    Part	OBIDIDE SITH						
Call						miller Typis	4
The content of the							
Final Repair Bill:   Car Remail Invoice		TP. GRAND			TATOTAL SALES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Car Remai Invoice					Release Voucher:	1	
Towing Insoice		- OI DISTOR	D MANYERD			~	=
LTA / GIA   Medical Bill   PR							$\vdash$
Medical Bill   PIR							=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE   Date/Time:   Sent By:   Payment Breakdown Form:							
DOD					Letter to the first of the letter to the let		
Payment Breakdown Form:					Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE   Date/Time:   Sent By:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:							
Diters   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:		47 15 PF					
FU ALIZATION   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E. Dato Hine.	Sent By:				
Repair Cost	FC ALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with				
FINAL SETTLEMENT   Date/Time: 31-51-51   Confirm with June   Email   Call	Repair Cost P			34.5	ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Call	
Repair Cost   wilks   S5 1,98T.TL	FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 31-01-8	TO AN A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T				
Loss of Rental (LOR)	Final Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	27	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:	Co-drib	
Loss of Jaconic (LOU)   SS   SO 40   (S 80   x   4 days)					COT LIMBER - PA	DAD JA	)
Lors of Income (LOI)   SS   (S   days)	DOTAL SERVICE LANGUAGE STREET						
LOR ends					2 (10)		
GIA/LTA Search				one!	4 ( 0 ( , )		
Modicalt		Fig. 1	The many				
Logal Cost		55 -			1) Claim status: Negnal/Reject	/Private Settle	8
Total:   S\$ 3,3 5,5 %   Global Sum S\$:   FINAL PAYMENT	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent )	AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P		
FINAL PAYMENT   Date/Time: \$3-et 49   Confirm with Justs   Email   Call    Payor 1   S\$2,345.74   Name 1; (Hests Hos Motor Pla Ut)  Payor 2 (Strike if N.A.)   S\$   Name 2:			Catalog Cra West State 1		3) Survey fee. >300		
Payor 1: \$85,545.78. Name 1: Greek, Hot MORE Ple 170 Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.) \$8 Name 2:					According Toward		
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Nume 2:				ented Div 17th			
			The state of the s	OUR THE LID			

/-	46/
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SJL 97236 Yr Regn: 10, 16
- Estimated Cost:	Type: M Car/M Cycle / Pura / Yr Regn: 1/6
OD AP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA / INV I MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
at Workshop m/s / he-	14 Make: Toy wish co 17.90
of	Colour 16. Marcan A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 73669 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: JTOG-620W50J0082
Sim to a	Gen. Cond: 96od7 Fair / Poor / Burnt
Livess,	Sleering: Inopder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh;	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
TOWN OF FULL	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
_	Tyre Size: F: 185/65R15
(Policy Condition)	R:
	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or N	O DES S
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	
Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or N	10 D.O.A. 15/8/18 001 10/11/10
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or N	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	The second secon
Vehic	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	affected due to collision.
15/10 Fix poss to Corkers	e
7113 81810.99 Carfrage	604
Grove 11 Camad	(4x80)
(BED - 87)	
(RD+5D./8 344)	
Data/Time, File Pass to?	
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Dote/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
S. S	Transportation
Α	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s.Rs_s/
land F	: Interview (\$ ), Fixed
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	The state of the s
ump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Weekend (\$

Genneth	ASSIGNMENT
From:	PASSIGNATION OF A STATE OF A STAT
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: 572 97236- Yr Regn: 10, 16
OD VEP INS I TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	- Type: M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or A PV
EARLING TO SEE THE SECOND SECO	Make: Toy hish cc 179
of Cheny 1-	foe Colour M. Margon AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: JTOGGZON50 J0050
8224	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
CAOCSS.	Steering: Inorde? / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inopder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD/A/Rim or
0200 044 366	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R:
Pemark: The veh had commenced its N/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Ra/
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 15/0/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at D.O.I. 9/10/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	COLORS VARANCE V
Vahida: IV	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	2007
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
10/10 Fit pass to Corbenne	
Onto/Teno, File Pass to?	
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
ato/Time, File Raturn to?	Page 11 and 11 a
A Committee of the comm	Survey Fee Transportation
Add Fe	ee: : Site Insp (\$ ) _ 5 - RS _ SI
	7 2 7 3 0
	: Interview (\$
eport Format : ump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$ ) Fixed



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AIG.	ASIA PACIFIC INS	UIDANIOE DTELTO				
	NOIN I NOII IO III	SURANCE PIE LID	Ref : CC4/AIG18017	122/hb3		
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 20-09-2018			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M		
	Insured Veh.	SFR 1308R	Veh. Inspected	SJL 9723G		
	Policy No.	311505500750005	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/09/2018		
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	\$2	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ge	neral Information			
	Accident Date	15/09/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL				
		BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. PA #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	RKA			
5a.			Remarks			

# Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: ebmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY Estimate No: ES1891161/YISHUN 10 Oct 2018 Date: #07-16 AIG BUILDING Policy No: 5102006356 SINGAPORE 079120

FAX: 64153727 Veh Reg No: SJL9723G 64193000 TEL:

Make/Model: TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT ATTN: Motor Claim Department Chassis No: JTDGG20W50J005828 WS Ref:

TP/AIG
Third Party 11 Ling & 7
15/09/2018
SFR1308R Resums Afte Paint Engine No: 2ZR1852037 Claim Type:

Reg. Date: 26/10/2016 Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No:

### Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJL9723G

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Pric	e Amount
	YOUR CO.			S	S 55
	List Price			Bur 1000	100
1	REAR BUMPER	688.90	1 PC	000.9	0
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	87.57	2 PCS		4 7
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS		0
4	TAILGATE LOGO	66.15	1 PC	AG 66.1	5 —
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM (VALVE)	59.30	LPC	Ne 59.3	0 —
6	TAILGATE EMBLEM (ELEMENT)	59.30	1 PC	Ma 59.3	0 —
7	TAILGATE INNER RUBBER	321.10	1 PC	5h 321.1	0 X
				1,390.8	
			Less 25%	347.7	
	Special Net			204	
8	REVERSE SENSOR	200.00	1 PC	New 200.0	0 2
				200.0	0 200.00
	Labour				,
9	PANEL BEATING	500,00	1 LA	500.0	04001
10	PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON REAR	600,00	LA	600.0	0 5006
	BUMPER,TAILGATE,REAR PANEL				
11	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE CAMERA & RESET THE SAME	40.00	1 LA	40.0	
				1,140.0	0 1,140.00
				Total	S\$ 2,383.17
			Add	GST @ 7%	166.82

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Total Amount Payable

S\$ 2,549.99

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

## Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

BB 1019, Yishun Induntrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768/761
TEL: 67556142 (VIS) FAX: 67557719 (VIS) Email: chroctar@ningnet.com.ag
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

64193000 TEL: ATTN: Motor Claim Department

TP/AIG WS Ref:

Claim Type: Accident Date: Third Party 15/09/2018

TP Veh Reg No:

SFR1308R Mesing Afte Paint

FAX: 64153727

NOT Notherik

ES1891161/YISHUN Estimate No: 10 Oct 2018

Date: Policy No:

5102006356 Veh Reg No: SJL9723G TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT

Make/Model: Chassis No:

Engine No: 2ZR1852037 Reg. Date:

26/10/2016

JTDGG20W50J005828

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJL9723G

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
				53	5\$
	List Price			An wear	-
1	REAR BUMPER	688.90	1 PC	00004	- \/
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	87.57	2 PCS	175.14	コス
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS	21.00	)
4	TAILGATE LOGO	66.15	1 PC	66.13	-
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM (VALVE)	59.30	1 PC	Ac 59.30	, —
6	TAILGATE EMBLEM (ELEMENT)	59.30	I PC	59.30	
7	TAILOATE INNER RUBBER	321.10	1 PC 894	5 +396.8	P40011
			Less 25%	347.77	
	Special Net		273	.66	7
8	REVERSE SENSOR	200.00	I PC	200.00	70
				200.00	200.00
	Labour				4
9	PANEL BEATING	500.00	ILA	500.00	4001
10	<b>PUTTY &amp; RESPRAY PAINTING ON REAR</b>	600.00	1 LA	600.00	2046
	BUMPER, TAILGATE, REAR PANEL		292525	372-21	900
-11	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE CAMERA & RESET THE SAME	40.00	ILA	40.00	And the same was a second
				1,140.00	-1,140,00
				Total	55 2,383.17
10	000 17- 00		Add G	ST @ 7%	166.82

PARTU; 670099

006:42

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Total Amount Payable

S\$ 2,549.99

13 900 + #40

1770,99 = #1,810,99V

PIR: 1770 = 99 # 1810,99 V

PLS CHECK & LOWERM

# > Back to OneMotoring

nquire PARF/COE Rebate for Regis	tered venicle	T.
Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	51197739 70/A16
Owner ID:	1848F	1/1/2/
Vehicle Details	10401	
Vehicle No.:	SJL9723G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Sep 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	WISH 1.8 CVT	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2016	
Engine No.:	2ZR1852037	
Chassis No.:	JTDGG20W50J005828	
Maximum Power Output:	105.0 kW (140 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$19,955.00	
Original Registration Date:	26 Oct 2016	
First Registration Date:	26 Oct 2016	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$19,955.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Oct 2026	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$14,966.00	
COE Expiry Date:	25 Oct 2026	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 9	7kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$53,001.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,956.00	
AND THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	*******	

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Sep 2018

Total Rebate Amount:

OK

\$57,922.00

# Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SFR1308R As At 15 Sep 2018 / 12:15:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

CHM-SJL9723

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

51062193C

Owner Name:

NG THIAM CHYE

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.:6

Registered Street Name: SUNRISE AVENUE

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

5FR1308R

806668

Make Description/Model: VOLVO / S80 2.5T AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR HID TC

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

# PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	:	SFR1308R
Claimant Vehicle No.	:	SJL9723G
Date of Accident	:	15/09/2018
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	:	SCOTTS ROAD TOWARDS DRAYCOTT DRIVE

## BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	1,937.76	
2	Loss of Use	\$	320.00	(\$80 x 4 days)
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00	
	TOTAL	\$	2,265.76	

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser : LKK

Contact No. : 6256 3561



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

08 OCTOBER 2018

NG THIAM CHYE **6 SUNRISE AVENUE** SINGAPORE 806668

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18017122/hb3

YOUR REF : SFR 1308R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFR 1308R AND SJL 9723G ALONG SCOTTS ROAD ON 15.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SJL 9723G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJL 9723G. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

# (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I. Chua Kim Seng	(the third party claimant) of Blk 761 Woodlands
	(address), owner of SJL9723G (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or los	s of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJL9723G that
was damaged pursuant to the accident which occ	urred on 15/9/2018 (date) along Scotts Road
towards Draycott Drive (location) involving	yehicle no/s SFR1308R ("the accident").
	ove mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the
	orkshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice far as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is
Dated this (day) ofSept (me	onth) 20 <u>18</u> (year)
THE STATE OF THE S	

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

The Checharth Voucher applies strictly to Chemostiff active to property damages on does not commune a full discharge for an affect of further claims whatever present or further that may manifest arising directly or militarity from this

### RELEASE VOUCHER

# (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{S1937.76}}{\text{G}}(\text{Repair Cost}), \frac{\text{S320.00}}{\text{S320.00}}(\text{Loss of Use}), \frac{\text{SS8.00}}{\text{S88.00}}(\text{Disbursement}), for vehicle no \$\frac{\text{S19723G}}{\text{S19723G}}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred \$\frac{\text{15/9/2018}}{\text{(date)}}\$ along \$\frac{\text{SCOTTS ROAD TOWARDS DRAYCOTT DRIVE}}{\text{(location)}}\$ involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\text{5FR-13.9}}{\text{SR}}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{\text{0/10/2018}}{\text{(date)}}\$ at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner \$\frac{\text{Chua Kim Seng}}{\text{("the third party claimant")}}\$ of vehicle no \$\frac{\text{SJL9723G}}{\text{make}}\$ make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage 

SJL9723G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of 
"the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a 
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 3 (day) of July	(month)(year)
	e Y
LKK kst	Jeh
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

## Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

### TAX INVOICE

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

> 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department TP/AIG

WS Ref: Claim Type: Accident Date:

Third Party 15/09/2018

TP Veh Reg No: SFR1308R

NO:

CL8190678

Date:

11 Jul 2019 5102006356

Policy No: Veh Reg No:

SJL9723G

Make/Model:

TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT

Job No:

JC1600060

PAGE:1

Description

FAX: 64153727

Quantity

1 PC

List Price <u>S\$</u>

S\$ 1,810.99

Amount

S\$ 1,810.99

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &

miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Total

S\$ 1,810.99

Add GST (a) 7%

126,77

Total Amount payable

S\$ 1,937.76

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

# A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

#### ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358 TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

TO : CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	BILL NO: 8067/2018
YOUR REF:	
OUR REF : ACS.CH.LTA.2018 (SEPT 2018)	DATE: 11/10/18

TO OUR PROFESSIONAL CHARGES for acting for you in the above matter including where necessary perusals, attendance preparation examination of documents relating thereto; correspondence, attendance, perusals, telephone calls, searches and all other incidental works not specifically mentioned herein to enable us to carry out the work entrusted to us inclusive of all advice.

LTANET SEARCHES FOR THE MONTH SEPTEMBER 20	18
--	----

5/NO		TP NO.	CHM	DOA
1	1/9/2018	SFG8078R	SKJ6349Y	31/8/2018
2	3/9/2018	SFB8390P	SJM9547T	3/9/2018
3	3/9/2018	YP9103Y	SKW5225J	2/9/2018
4	3/9/2018	GBF3839Y	SCN8900R	2/9/2018
5	3/9/2018	SKF3018T		
6	4/9/2018	GBA1406C	SI.N8297S	
7	6/9/2018	SLG6161A	SLB1606T	4/9/2018
8	8/9/2018	XE808B	SGJ3486B	
9	14/9/2018	GBC9612K	SJM2879G	
10	15/9/2018		EJ9989B	
11	17/9/2018	SLH4163C		
12	18/9/2018			
13	19/9/2018	SFR1308R	SJL9723G	
14	19/9/2018		SKG9325	
15	19/9/2018	and the second s	XD5672Y	
16	19/9/2018			
17	20/9/2018	SJE66919G	SJT1165	
18	24/9/2018		S3G4447M	
9	25/9/2018		SLZ1308C	
10	26/9/2018	SCU8333R		16/9/2018
21	26/9/2018		YP6458T	
2	28/9/2018		SJR2439S	

22 searches @\$8.00 per search

\$ 176.00

[SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE HUNDRED & SEVENTY-SIX ONLY.]

M/s. A/C SYED & PARTNERS ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

SINGAPORE

We reserved the right to forward a subsequent oill for any disbursements omitted berein.

E. & O.E.

# Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SFR1308R As At 15 Sep 2018 / 12:15:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

CHM-SJL9723

**Current Owner Details** 

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

51062193C

Owner Name:

NG THIAM CHYE

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.:6

Registered Street Name: SUNRISE AVENUE

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

806668

**Current Vehicle Details** 

Vehicle No.:

5FR1308R

Make Description/Model: VOLVO / S80 2.5T AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR HID TC

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submir	tted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	5	
Main	17 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		20 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,810.99 Edit Estimates	5\$1,810.5 View Rpt			Repo	ing for S rt cel Case	iurvey
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documen	ts		how All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Cre	ated b	y adjuster]			
Insured:	NG THIA	CHYE, ID: 510	62193C							
Main Claimant:	CHUA KI	SENG, ID: S1	611848F							
Vehicle Re No.:	SJL972	3G		Date of			12:00 - :59 and <b>20</b> Days F	rom LTA Re	g Date (M	tan Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 074	6055486SG		Policy/0 Note No		232065	(Comprehensi	ve)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): Policy No. (Claimant): 5102006356										
				Excess						
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Blk 1019	#01-374/382, Yishi	in Industrial	Park A,	768761 Yishur	- Tel: 675	5 6142	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Han	dled by	Foo, Chit Yar	) Chityan.F	oo@aig.c	om
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (	Co-operative Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by KENNE	TH KON	(Final	Rpt due	01/10/2	018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All	Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	ks⊟			View All	Se	arch Tasks	Create New	Task I	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By		Completed Or		ted On	Done

#### Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Lindalian	Thumbnail	-
1	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
3	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	12
4	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	W
11	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	W
12	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	31/07/19 11:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	31/07/19 11:44	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	2
18	31/07/19 11:44	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
19	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
22	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
23.	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
27	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
28	31/07/19 11:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
29	31/07/19 11:46	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	V
30	31/07/19 11:46	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doe	umentation			ann Ivil	<b>V</b>
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per s	Thumbnail	-
1	20/09/18 14:24	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 20092018	0	Load PDF	

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per s	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	20/09/18 14:24	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	08/10/18 12:10	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	17/10/18 10:50	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	15/08/19 10:40	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	15/08/19 10:40	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	15/08/19 10:40	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	15/08/19 10:40	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/09/18 15:22	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	/EYOR
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	------	-------

TEAM		

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SFR1308R (Ins	d veh)	Model:	TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT (A)
	SJL9723G (TP	veh)		
Date of Accident:	15/09/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ]	Yes	[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,549.99	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,937.76	
Loss of Use		: \$	320.00	4.00 days at \$80.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: S	8.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	2,265,76	
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Regis	stered? [	X ] YES [	] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	legistered Works	shop:	Agreed Liability	(%)
	100(	(%)	27 Assessed Liabilit	ty (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	unity to be filled o	my for chain o	constorts and for ca	ises where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Brea	kdown		
Cheng Hoe Me	otor Pte Ltd		: \$	2,265.7
2)			: \$	
3)			; s	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		15 Aug 2019	
LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte Lt	d	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18017122/KHB3Q2

Date:

15/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100232065

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJL9723G

Insured Vehicle No:

SFR1308R

Date of Loss:

15/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0746055486SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJL9723G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZR1852037

Reg. Date:

26/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Metallic Maroon

Chassis No:

JTDGG20W50J005828

Colour Engine Capacity:

Odometer:

73669 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1798 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 5 mm Goodyear 5 mm

Front Right Side: Goodyear 5 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,243,17	870.99	372.18	29.94
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,140.00	940.00	200.00	17.54
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,383.17	1,810.99	572.18	24.01
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	166.82	126.77	40.05	24.01
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,549.99	1,937.76	612.23	24.01
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x 5	S\$80.00/day) (S\$)	320.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	8.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/09/2018

Date Inspected:

10/10/2018 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Park A

2,265.76

Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	688.90 FL	*688.90 FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Serviceable	175.14 FL	*-FL
3	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	21.00 FL	*21.00 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	66.15 FL	*66.15 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM (VALVE)	Necessary	59.30 FL	*59.30 FL
6	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM (ELEMENT)	Necessary	59.30 FL	*59.30 FL
7	1		*TAILGATE INNER RUBBER	Serviceable	321.10 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
=Fra	mchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,590.89	1,094.65
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	347.72	223.66
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,243.17	870.99
	_		Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

Labour	ltems			
PA	ANEL BEATING	New	500.00	400.00
	JTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON REAR JMPER ,TAILGATE ,REAR PANEL	New	600.00	500.00
3 RE	EMOVE & REFIX REVERSE CAMERA & RESET THE SAME	New	40.00	40.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	1,140.00	940.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >